Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
Integrating multiple mounting and optic possibilities into a
sleek form factor, MaxLite’s Polygon LED Linear fixture is an
efficient alternative to fluorescent lighting that enhances any
commercial or industrial space. The Polygon is offered in low
bay and parking optic distributions. Its premium appearance
suits indoor classrooms, offices and long, linear conference

• CRI>80
COnTROl:
• 0-10V Dimming standard
• Both 0-10v dimming and occupancy sensors  supports
 California T24 compliance
• Optional occupancy sensor versions available**
  • Ambient threshold selectable
  • Dimming levels selectable
  • Delay times selectable
POLYGONTM LINEAR LED FIXTURE
LSP SERIES
ORDeR
 nUmbeR mODel wATTs
(nOminAl) DesCRiPTiOn DimensiOn
(l” x w” x h”) CCT
75172 LSP4805SU44DV35* 44 Polygon Linear LED 4’ Lowbay Fixture 46.3” x 4.9” x 1.8” 3500K
75174 LSP4805SU44DV50* 44 Polygon Linear LED 4’ Lowbay Fixture 46.3” x 4.9” x 1.8” 5000K
75176 LSP9605SU55DV35* † 55 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Lowbay Fixture 92.7” X 4.9” X 1.8” 3500K
75178 LSP9605SU55DV50* † 55 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Lowbay Fixture 92.7” X 4.9” X 1.8” 5000K
75180 LSP9605SU80DV35* 80 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Lowbay Fixture 92.7” X 4.9” X 1.8” 3500K
75182 LSP9605SU80DV50* 80 Polygon Linear LED 8’ Lowbay Fixture 92.7” X 4.9” X 1.8” 5000K
ORDeRing inFORmATiOn
note:
1. *All requests for surface mount versions should be stated at order entry
as these are currently built to order. MaxLite plans to unify the